
PATHE NEWS 61-52 

ENTHRONEMENT OP THE ARCHBISHOP OF CAfflgERBURY 

ZERO IN THE 

1 . 

2 .  

3. 

4. 

5. 

6 .  

7. 

8. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12.  

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18.  

19. 

20. 

21 . 

22. 

G.V. 

S.V. 

G.V. 

G.V. 

C.U. 

G.V. 

S.V. 

S.V. 

L.V. 

S.V. 

L.V. 

G.V. 

G.V. 

S.V. 

S.V. 

S.ff.U. 

G.V. 

L.V. 

S.C.U. 

C.U. 

L.V. 

L.V. 

BAYNES 
WHI TAKER 

CAMERA: GODDMg^ 

57 G 

CAMERA: GOD GATE TITLE ENDS AT 52 

PAN DCWN CANTERBURY CATHEDRAL 

THE CATHEDRAL 

INTERIOR THE CONGREGATION ASSEMBLED 

DITTO 

FOREIGN CHURCH DIGNITARY 

EXTERIOR THE ARCHBISHOP'S PROCESSION IN THE COURTYARD 

THE ARCHBISHOP IN THE PROCESSION 

CROWD 

THE ARCHBISHOP AND OTHERS OUTSIDE THE WEST DOBR 

AS THE ARCHBISHOP ENTERS THE CATHEDRAL THROUGH THE WEST 
DOOR 

DOWN 
INTERIOR TRUMPETERS PLAYING FANFARE 

ELEVATED. THE ARCHBISHOP'S PROCESSION MOVING/THE AISLE 

ELEVATED DITTO. 

NUNS ZEN THE CONGREGATION 

61 G 

65 B 

68 B 

72 B 

77 G 

81 G 

84 G 

87 G 

93 G 

97 .w 

109 B 

114 B 

117. 

THE DEAN OF CANTERBURY HOLDING THE BOOK OF THE CANTERBURY 
GOSPELS HE HANDS IT TO THE ARCHBISHOP AT 121 125 B 

THE ARCHBISHOP HOLDING THE BOOK HE KISSES IT AT 128 • 133 B 

THE CONGREGATION 'c"* 136. 

THE ARCHBISHOP BHXXHKXXXXTHE STANDING ON THE ARCHIEPISCOPAL 
THRONE WHICH THE ARCH DEACON ON HIS LEFT THE ARCHBISHOP 
SITS DOWN AT 139 142 B 

152 B 

155 B 

23. G.V. 

THE ARCHBISHOP AND THE ARCHDEACON 

THE ARCHBISHOP 

CONGREGATION 

THE ARCHBISHOB SITTING DOWN ON THE CHAIR OF ST. AUGUSTINE 
HE SITS DOWN AT 1 60 1 62 W 

THE ARCHBISHOP SITTING ON THE CHAIR AS THE CROSS BEARER 
WALKS TOWARDS THE ARCHBISHOP 

LENGTH WITT TITLE A 26ft 

171 .W 

I" "L3" 


