PATHE NEWS 61-52

		ENTHRONEMENT OF THE ARCHBISHOP OF CAMERBURY BAYN	E RESIDENCE CONTRACTOR
ZERO	IN THE	GATE TITLE ENDS AT 52 CAMERA: GODI	ARD
1.	G.V.	PAN DOWN CANTERBURY CATHEDRAL	57 G
2.	e.v.	THE CATHEDRAL	61 G
3.	G.V.	INTERIOR THE CONGREGATION ASSEMBLED	65 B
4.	G.V.	DITTO	68 B
5.	C.U.	FOREIGN CHURCH DIGNITARY	72 B
6.	G.V.	EXTERIOR THE ARCHBISHOP'S PROCESSION IN THE COURTYARD	77 G
7.	s.v.	THE ARCHBISHOP IN THE PROCESSION	81 G
8.	s.v.	CROWD	84 G
9	L.V.	THE ARCHBISHOP AND OTHERS OUTSIDE THE WEST DOOR	87 G
10.	s.v.	AS THE ARCHBISHOP ENTERS THE CATHEDRAL THROUGH THE WEST DOOR	93 G
11.	L.V.	INTERIOR TRUMPETERS PLAYING FANFARE	97.W
12.	G.V.	ELEVATED. THE ARCHBISHOP'S PROCESSION MOVING/THE AISLE	109 B
13.	G.V.	ELEVATED DITTO.	114 B
14.	s.v.	NUNS IN THE CONGREGATION	117-
15.	s.v.	THE DEAN OF CANTERBURY HOLDING THE BOOK OF THE CANTERBURY GOSPELS HE HANDS IT TO THE ARCHBISHOP AT 121	125 B
16.	s. v. v.	THE ARCHBISHOP HOLDING THE BOOK HE KISSES IT AT 128	133 B
17.	G.V.	THE CONGREGATION	136.
18.	L.V.	THE ARCHBISHOP THE ARCHIEPISCOPA	T
		THRONE WHICH THE ARCH DEACON ON HIS LEFT THE ARCHBISHOP SITS DOWN AT 139	142 B
19.	s.c.u.	THE ARCHBISHOP AND THE ARCHBEACON	147
20.	C.U.	THE ARCHBISHOP	152 B
21.	L.V.	CONGREGATION	155 B
22.	L.V.	THE ARCHBISHOD SITTING DOWN ON THE CHAIR OF ST. AUGUSTINE HE SITS DOWN AT 160	162 W
23.	G. V.	THE ARCHBISHOP SITTING ON THE CHAIR AS THE CROSS BEARER WALKS TOWARDS THE ARCHBISHOP	171 •W
		DENGTH WITH TITLE 126ft	

LENGTH WITH TITLE 126ft

CANTERBURY 1- 23.

34

RAMSEY A.M. - ARCHBISHER OF COMERBURY NOW.
CANTERBURY, ARCHBISHER OF - DR. A.M. RANSEY
CANTERBURY, ARCHBISHER OF - DR. A.M. RANSEY
1-23.